Page 1 of 7 Data Sheet – 12105
Rev 0.1 04/2025
Addressable Fire Alarm
Control Panel
FW2105
Overview
The FW2105 is a modular addressable fire alarm control
panel designed to meet the requirements of a wide range

Page 7 of 7 Data Sheet – 12105
Rev 0.1 04/2025
Ordering Information
Model Description
FW2105
Addressable Fire Alarm Control Panel, expandable
One Signaling Line Circuit (SLC), Four Class A/B Notification Appliance Circuits (NAC)
Option Cards
FW2852 ISU (Isolator Unit)
FW2312 Conventional Zone Unit
FW2321 ALU (Addressable Loop Unit), one 252-device loop
FW2321-1 Sub ALU (Sub Addressable Loop Unit), one 252-device loop
FW2331 NOU (Notification Output Unit), two notification circuits
FW2361 ANU (Annunciator Network Unit)
FW2365 DACT Module
FW2371-4 Connector board
Panel Mounted LED/Button Modules
FW2261 LAU (LED Annunciator Unit)
FW2252-CORE LED/Button controller
FW2252-8-RGY Eight Multi-Color LED (R/G/Y) Module
FW2252-8-2RY Sixteen Multi-Color LED (R/Y) Module
FW2252-8-S2L Eight Button/ Sixteen Multi-Color LED Module
FW2252-8-2S2L Sixteen Button/Red LED Module
FW2252-4-3S3L Four Function HOA (Hand-Off-Auto), with G/(R/Y)/G LEDs
FW2252-DMMY Single Blank Display Cover
Replacement Parts
FW2201 AMI (Advanced Machine Interface)
FW2301 MFU (Multi-functional Unit)
FW2390 PSU (Power Supply Unit)